
Last ID# Exam Name Status

Abarca 377127 AP Biology No payment on file

Abarca 96206 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Aklog 324816 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Asnake 93877 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Avila 85003 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Barragan 121302012 AP Biology No payment on file

Benitez Guzman 324308 AP Biology No payment on file

Bernth 385979 AP Biology No payment on file

Bockenhauer 91155 AP Biology No payment on file

Bogale 42444 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Bozinovic 329604 AP Biology No payment on file

Buckley 338560 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Burns 372834 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Butler 548368 AP Biology No payment on file

Byard 325688 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Calvillo 335084 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Canizales 316337 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Clady 65660 AP Biology No payment on file

Cuevas 306835 AP Biology No payment on file

Cuevas 307314 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Davis 42982 AP Biology No payment on file

Davis 341142 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Deckard 339591 AP Biology No payment on file

Dent 364911 AP Biology No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Durdiev 339449 AP Biology No payment on file

Edmondson 339483 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Efron 332841 AP Biology No payment on file

Elbadawi 313702 AP Biology No payment on file

Etcheson 338499 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Freer 310633 AP Biology No payment on file

Galicia 88804 AP Biology No payment on file

Gallegos 416292 AP Biology No payment on file



Garcia 354260 AP Biology No payment on file

Garcia 322108 AP Biology No payment on file

Gonzales 339509 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Greer 312310 AP Biology No payment on file

Guzman 93914 AP Biology No payment on file

Heffernan-Mondragon 321070 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hernandez 85612 AP Biology No payment on file

Jakob 444356 AP Biology No payment on file

Jones 339739 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones 339769 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Kelley-Thackray 343512 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Kelly 427504 AP Biology No payment on file

king 562395 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Leon 560437 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Lopez Cruz 336534 AP Biology No payment on file

Malouf 343367 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Martin 336102 AP Biology No payment on file

Martinez AP Biology No payment on file

Means 340723 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Melcher 340200 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Mendoza 411081 AP Biology No payment on file

Miersma 337093 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Monges AP Biology No payment on file

Morales 92101 AP Biology No payment on file

Moreno 324095 AP Biology No payment on file

Moreno 339154 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Morris 325386 AP Biology No payment on file

Murphy 549818 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Nichol 85625 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Nieman Pena 338208 AP Biology No payment on file

Nikolic 336467 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Noriega 317151 AP Biology No payment on file

Northeimer 84941 AP Biology No payment on file

Obrien 611458 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete



Oprisko 555964 AP Biology No payment on file

Oyuela 94228 AP Biology No payment on file

Palma 612114 AP Biology No payment on file

peretto 96281 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Perez 338271 AP Biology No payment on file

Peterson 606182 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Popa 314398 AP Biology No payment on file

Portillo 96853 AP Biology No payment on file

Pouliot 338326 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Quintero 41644 AP Biology No payment on file

Raffield 414003 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rendon 617108 AP Biology No payment on file

Renwick 306049 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Reyes 96863 AP Biology No payment on file

Rodriguez 314556 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 72517 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Romero 304469 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rudolph 537940 AP Biology No payment on file

Saenz-Dubravcak 610945 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Samaniego 55422 AP Biology No payment on file

Schultz 92102 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Scoles 97166 AP Biology No payment on file

Sharpe 75348 AP Biology No payment on file

Shelton 316251 AP Biology No payment on file

Sieber 321654 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Slaughter 335602 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Soares 335918 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Srichandr 433653 AP Biology No payment on file

Terrell 312777 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Thomas 334877 AP Biology No payment on file

Timpe-Calsyn 340769 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Valdez-Lopez 41588 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Valencia 621884 AP Biology No payment on file

Vasquez Diaz 43148 AP Biology No payment on file



Walton 318401 AP Biology No payment on file

Wells 312784 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Williams 307085 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Zepeda 338109 AP Biology No payment on file

Zumtobel 343262 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Zuniga 532452 AP Biology No payment on file

Amezcua 96031 AP Biology No payment on file

Chavez 313493 AP Biology No payment on file

Chavez 622835 AP Biology No payment on file

Dorantes 69063 AP Biology No payment on file

Duran 308632 AP Biology No payment on file

Epherem 413036 AP Biology No payment on file

Escanuela 308517 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Estala 433177 AP Biology No payment on file

Estrada 303005 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Gudiel-Rivas 94946 AP Biology No payment on file

Irwin 69042 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Leon 440566 AP Biology No payment on file

Lopez 599141 AP Biology No payment on file

Mann 338873 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Norouzi 568527 AP Biology No payment on file

Ramirez 308810 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Riojas 348667 AP Biology No payment on file

Roache 580942 AP Biology No payment on file

Robinson 302205 AP Biology No payment on file

Romero 641547 AP Biology No payment on file

Santa Cruz 382816 AP Biology No payment on file

Serrano 309469 AP Biology No payment on file

Yirdaw 627845 AP Biology No payment on file

Barrientos 534038 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Bautista 312423 AP Biology No payment on file

Crane 310585 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Delman 305712 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete

Vargas 312086 AP Biology Payment Submitted - Complete



Armstrong 310734 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Bertram 312281 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Escanuela 308517 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

H.luz 311992 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Hayes 304266 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Le 309887 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Ramirez 308810 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 566637 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Van Noord 311893 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Aldave 310779 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

D'Amico 310006 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Do 308465 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Easton 321636 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Ferrier 307978 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Garcia 308978 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Lishchenko 607866 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Lopez 309252 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Noriega 317151 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Politis 312726 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Rauterkus 309764 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Sageth 326955 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Schueler 547814 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Bautista 312423 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Geist 339512 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Hale 319656 AP Calculus AB No payment on file

Sullivan 312773 AP Calculus AB Payment Submitted - Complete

Bovee 316186 AP Chemistry Payment Submitted - Complete

Delman 305712 AP Chemistry Payment Submitted - Complete

Karpinski 366358 AP Chemistry No payment on file

Sullivan 312773 AP Chemistry Payment Submitted - Complete

Armstrong 339155 AP Computer Science Principles Payment Submitted - Complete

Banh 308511 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Cortez 326869 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file



Ensley 328897 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Garcia 86119 AP Computer Science Principles Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 85566 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Karpinski 366358 AP Computer Science Principles Payment Submitted - Complete

Le 309887 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Martz 318623 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Maya Consuelo 99269 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Michaels 321199 AP Computer Science Principles Payment Submitted - Complete

Michniuk 93167 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Michniuk 362733 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Minaev 569634 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Morales 321603 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Morales 340999 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Munoz 325104 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Osuna 315895 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Poutoa 364888 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Ramos-Moreno 314018 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Rodriguez 330722 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Ruiz De Santiago 324311 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Saville 546331 AP Computer Science Principles Payment Submitted - Complete

Soto 315368 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Spence 80724 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Thompson 626516 AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Travis AP Computer Science Principles No payment on file

Aravena 339227 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Binder 357608 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Bryce 341284 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Calvillo 321007 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Cardenas 69246 AP Drawing No payment on file

Castiglione 400106 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Davis 341142 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Delgado 335841 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Dohner 84715 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Elam-Lunde 335469 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete



Espinoza 313670 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Forderer 339774 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Garcia 335087 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 316561 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Gutierrez 96629 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Hernandez Diaz 326825 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Jimenez 351517 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones      303463 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Larsen 343178 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Lemus 340080 AP Drawing No payment on file

Lovio 311442 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Matheson 345492 AP Drawing No payment on file

Miersma 337093 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Montes 395707 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Northup 340713 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Nuñez Martinez 309593 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Obrien 611458 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

peretto 96281 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Perez 313886 AP Drawing No payment on file

Peterson 606182 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Puga 73678 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Purvis 65682 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 342026 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

reyes 96863 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Ripart 611593 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 314556 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Sageth 326955 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

sandoval 369327 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Smith 309271 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Smith 386705 AP Drawing No payment on file

Taylor 340979 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Young-Pen 341597 AP Drawing Payment Submitted - Complete

Barreto 349087 AP Drawing Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Amezcua 96031 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file



Armstrong 339155 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Arteaga 517026 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Battle 342515 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Cabrera 351540 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Conde 984672 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Contreras 97647 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Delgado 335841 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Fonseca 85401 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Gaius 343252 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Gakou 73944 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Garcia 86119 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Girma 525898 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Hortaleza 341117 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Ibarra 303457 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Judycki 84748 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Law 335782 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Livingstone 341365 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Macias 344423 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Martinez 562755 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Negrete-Barajas 346862 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Odtallah 618846 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Osuna 315895 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Ramos-Moreno 314018 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Richmond 344634 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Rojas 335995 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Sanchez 340339 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Santillanes 505674 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Scott 82492 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Sdrigotti 336807 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Sedano 342347 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Solorio 315683 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Valenzuela 395685 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Zeis 304626 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Abarca 96206 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete



Asuncion 356373 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Bender AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Boice-Hunt 344965 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Calvillo 335084 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Canizales 316337 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Carmona 374359 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Castaneda 339945 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Castillo 339895 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Cavender 337535 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Cole 445043 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Davis 341142 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Deckard 339591 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Diaz 339986 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Diaz 325552 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Edmondson 339483 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Efron 332841 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Elam-Lunde 335469 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Erby 623095 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Filo 349230 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Galicia 88804 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzales 339509 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 339778 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Gonzalez 380581 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez Aguilar 336736 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez Perez 348889 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Guzman 341525 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Guzman 93914 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Hernandez 341244 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Jimenez 351517 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones      303463 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Juarez 331897 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Kaffenberger 552037 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Larsen 343178 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Lyon 338046 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete



Manson 302750 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Martin 336102 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Mendoza 315767 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Meya 388096 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Morales 92101 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Moreno 324095 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Morris 349134 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Nieman Pena 338208 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

patrick 338842 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Payton 359750 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Perez 338271 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Perrill 340907 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Raffield 414003 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 653859 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez-Carrillo 302983 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

reyes 96863 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Reyes-Gonzalez 339579 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 314556 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Romero 333719 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Rosas 633437 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Sanchez 345015 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Sanchez 341589 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Schlossberg 346293 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Schueler 547814 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Schultz 92102 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Timms 337195 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Valencia 621884 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Villamar 335082 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Wences 324698 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Whitaker 347948 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

wiggins 656656 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Williams 326751 AP English Language and Composition No payment on file

Zumtobel 343262 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Dominguez 73045 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete



Zori-Garcia 349328 AP English Language and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Balandrano 85663 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Banuelos 70197 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Bautista 309427 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Borjon 310352 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Carmona 309531 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Davis 99584 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Felipe 36043 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Garcia 587419 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Grant Mitchell 83052 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Martinez Hernandez 313761 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

McGlathery 84759 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

McNairy 530681 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Mendiola 311428 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Mendoza 322388 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Merritt 86593 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Meza 532688 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Moreno 85692 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Moreno 313691 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Paredes 315555 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Quevedo 538437 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Rojas 394762 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Tello 582350 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Vazquez 565706 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Zavala 317163 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Aguilar 93630 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Aldave 310779 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Alejo 311250 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Asnake 93877 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Benitez 73243 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Bennett 426266 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Bernth 385979 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Binder 357608 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Bogale 422316 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file



Bogale 42444 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Boyle 321631 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Brand 309577 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Burgin 94970 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Burns 372834 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Butler 548368 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Calva 313168 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Calvillo 321007 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Carreno 562147 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Carrillo 304686 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Chavez 564445 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Chavez 64436 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Clady 65660 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Cuevas 306835 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Cuevas 307314 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Daniel 361359 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Davis 42982 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Dent 364911 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Denzmore 436780 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Do 308465 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Easton 321636 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Fields 305124 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Figueroa 500054 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Flores Pliego 73241 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Gabrielli 410171 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Gallegos 416292 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Garcia 322108 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Garcia 312075 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Geist 339512 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Glevanik 534159 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Gomez 60503010 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Gonzalez 84261 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Gutierrez 96629 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete



Hanigan 306726 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Hernandez 86058 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Hill 300061 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Jackson 306939 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Jakob 444356 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Kaeser 378657 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Ke 67234 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Kecskes 308976 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Kellar 83603 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Kluth 312343 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Kuklenski 589722 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Lara 312092 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Leon 560437 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Lovio 311442 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Lozano 561491 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Martinez 64415 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Master 64417 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Merz 312706 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Miles 309269 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Miller 308882 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Montes 395707 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Najera 306076 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Noriega 317151 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Nuno 48196 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Ontiveros 587518 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Oprisko 555964 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Osuna 376747 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Padilla 426619 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Page 404759 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Palma 612114 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Palmer 312716 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Perez 313886 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Politis 312726 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Poquiz 344569 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete



Portillo 96853 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Puga 73678 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Rendon 617108 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Romero 304469 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Sageth 326955 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Samaniego 55422 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Sanchez 432368 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Sanchez Hernandez 312661 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Sayas 64184 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Schueler 547814 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Sieber 321654 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Strom 321334 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Tapia 311370 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Terrell 312777 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Terris 308955 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Tinsley 312724 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Tolan 312778 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Torres 578510 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Tucker 407541 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Valdez 312780 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Vargas 312293 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Vargas 312086 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Vega 85251 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Williams 307085 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Yeager 340793 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Armstrong 310734 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Brown 85436 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Buccat 84708 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Butler 589110 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Coronado 95783 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Duran 308632 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Edwards 311578 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Enguehard 425232 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Estala 433177 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file



Estrada 303005 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Flores 86155 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Grajeda 357958 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Haile 85428 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Hernandez 79839 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Irwin 69042 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Le 309887 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Leon 440566 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Ngo 598981 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Pena 532260 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Pena 64529 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Porcayo Velazquez 309144 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Poston 95583 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Ramirez 308810 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 311738 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Rocha 321039 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Samaniego 302273 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Santa Cruz 382816 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Smith 309271 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Smith 322442 AP English Literature and Composition No payment on file

Van Noord 311893 AP English Literature and Composition Payment Submitted - Complete

Rojas 304776 AP French Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

sadock 646757 AP French Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Shelly 343746 AP French Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Burnett 372801 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Giske 335893 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Graner 372645 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Guzman 369592 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Huey 372469 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Hyde 363268 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Immich 372477 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones 399685 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Kelley-Thackray 343512 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Kluth 372493 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete



Lunde 372529 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Metzger 372552 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Moeller-Bertram 372555 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Northup 340713 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Ripart 611593 AP German Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Torres 362610 AP German Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Benitez 618547 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Bozeman 320833 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Buccat 84708 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Butler 589110 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Coronado 95783 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Duran 308632 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Espinoza 85081 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Flores 86155 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Hernandez 79839 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Michel Rouque 325383 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Moore 319536 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Ortega-Churchill 313144 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Papaqui 93618 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Pascual 307330 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Pena 64529 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Rivas De la Torre 86237 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Segura 86815 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Trujillo 67368 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Villa 311887 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Aldave 310779 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Alexander 305096 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Asnake 93877 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Barrientos 534038 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Bogale 422316 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Bogale 42444 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Bovee 316186 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Brand 309577 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Burns 372834 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file



Byard 325688 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Calva 313168 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Camargo-Velazqu 45032 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Cardosa 617325 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Castiglione 400106 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Chavez 564445 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Chavez 64436 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Dent 364911 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Do 308465 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Easton 321636 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Eggers 311042 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Ezquerro 308526 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Fernandez 312301 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Ferrier 307978 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Gabrielli 410171 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Greene 306870 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Guernsey 302436 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Hale 319656 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Hanigan 306726 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Jackson 306939 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Jakob 444356 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Kecskes 308976 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Kellar 83603 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Kerr 337075 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Kluth 312343 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Kuklenski 589722 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

La O 371684 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Lara 312092 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Le stephanie le AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Leon 560437 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Lishchenko 607866 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Lopez 309252 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Lopez-Escalante 436993 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file



Lozano 561491 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Martinez 64415 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

McCabe 306163 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Merz 312706 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Meza 532688 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Michael 312719 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Miller 308882 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Miller 335718 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Miranda-Mojica 64272 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Moeller-Bertram 312709 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Montes 395707 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Morris 325386 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Neff 310778 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Nguyen 67582 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Nunez Martinez 309593 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Nuno 48196 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

O'Malley 64755 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Osorio 309746 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Page 404759 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Poquiz 344569 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Ramirez 313060 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodolico 304823 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Roemer 312752 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Ross 304279 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Ruiz 62901 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Sageth 326955 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Sanchez 80290 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Shelton 316251 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Stedham 312768 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Strom 321334 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Tapia 311370 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Terrell 312777 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Terris 308955 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Tinsley 312724 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file



Toledo 86006 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Valdez 312780 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Van Noord 311893 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Vargas 312086 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Vazquez 565706 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Vo 84811 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Yassin 310449 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Yeager 340803 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Zubkoff 335364 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Zuniga 532452 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Borjon 310352 AP Macroeconomics No payment on file

Murphy 549818 AP Macroeconomics Payment Submitted - Complete

Asuncion 356373 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Castillo 501165 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Chamberlain 397959 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Chang 432073 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Cook 619188 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Feil 373872 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Geist 369585 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Hill 364028 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Hirano 558062 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Mata 302679 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Mendoza 561339 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Northrup 338189 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Payton 359750 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Perrill 340907 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Plata 330720 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Quitoriano 366475 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Schneider 380274 AP Music Theory No payment on file

Torres 362610 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Wheless 392724 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Young 372634 AP Music Theory Payment Submitted - Complete

Lishchenko 607866 AP Physics 1 Payment Submitted - Complete

Smith 309271 AP Physics 1 Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker



Sullivan 312773 AP Physics 1 Payment Submitted - Complete

Van Noord 311893 AP Physics 1 Payment Submitted - Complete

Amezola 368710 AP Psychology No payment on file

Angeles 352009 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Anna 338324 AP Psychology No payment on file

Asuncion 356373 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Augsburger 369448 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Balderas 586082 AP Psychology No payment on file

Barrientos 534038 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Barrientos 436131 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Bautista 309403 AP Psychology No payment on file

Bell 364940 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Bender AP Psychology No payment on file

Benitez 340716 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Bogale 42444 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Boyle 321631 AP Psychology No payment on file

Brand 341736 AP Psychology No payment on file

brown 319452 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Buckley 338560 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Burkhardt 368610 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Byard 325688 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Calva 313168 AP Psychology No payment on file

Carreno 562147 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Cavender 337535 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Ceballos 91721 AP Psychology No payment on file

Coronel 339502 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Cortez 582264 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Decking 369482 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Dedic 378505 AP Psychology No payment on file

Delgado 98526 AP Psychology No payment on file

Dent 364911 AP Psychology No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Echeverria 395703 AP Psychology No payment on file

Erby 623095 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete



Estrada 373203 AP Psychology No payment on file

Ezquerro 308526 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Figueroa 500054 AP Psychology No payment on file

Flores Pliego 73241 AP Psychology No payment on file

Gandara 363056 AP Psychology No payment on file

Garcia 388785 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Garcia 352366 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Gomez 333087 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 350693 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hanigan 306726 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hermosillo-Vanella 365387 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hernandez Diaz 326825 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hill 364028 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hrossowyc 372466 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Huey 372469 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Immich 372477 AP Psychology No payment on file

Kellar 83603 AP Psychology No payment on file

Kessinger 368896 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Kluth 372493 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Laguna 310374 AP Psychology No payment on file

Leon 560437 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Lopez 309252 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Luong 326227 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Maalea 307451 AP Psychology No payment on file

Marchuk 584224 AP Psychology No payment on file

Martin 364788 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Mejia 343876 AP Psychology No payment on file

Metzger 372552 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Millan 377382 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Miranda-Mojica 64272 AP Psychology No payment on file

Moreno 324095 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Nichol 85625 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Nikolic 336467 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

O'Malley 317837 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete



Oprisko 555964 AP Psychology No payment on file

Parker 348689 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Paschall 99664 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Phuong 367773 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Politis 312726 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Poquiz 344569 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Pouliot 338326 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Puga 73678 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rauterkus 309764 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Redon AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rendon 617108 AP Psychology No payment on file

Resendiz 363067 AP Psychology No payment on file

Riley 363879 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 314556 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Roth 506419 AP Psychology No payment on file

Samaniego 55422 AP Psychology No payment on file

Sanchez 345015 AP Psychology No payment on file

Schellenberg 364194 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Schultz 92102 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Sharp 315135 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Shelly 343746 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Sieber 321654 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Sierra 508082 AP Psychology No payment on file

Spinelli Sozo 428820 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Tapia 311370 AP Psychology No payment on file

Timpe-Calsyn 340769 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Tisdale 421154 AP Psychology No payment on file

Tucker 407541 AP Psychology No payment on file

Valencia 621884 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Vargas 312293 AP Psychology No payment on file

Veliz 343447 AP Psychology No payment on file

Vicencio 84862 AP Psychology No payment on file

Villar 365122 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Wells 312784 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete



Wyatt 65491 AP Psychology No payment on file

Roman 436220 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Arteaga 517026 AP Psychology No payment on file

Balderas 341869 AP Psychology No payment on file

Bautista 85666 AP Psychology No payment on file

Benitez 618547 AP Psychology No payment on file

Buccat 84708 AP Psychology No payment on file

Butler 589110 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Caceres 446174 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Chavez 313493 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Chavez 622835 AP Psychology No payment on file

Coronado 95783 AP Psychology No payment on file

Cruz 339919 AP Psychology No payment on file

Edge-Danjer 577887 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Escanuela 338975 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Estrada 303005 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Flores 86155 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Fonseca 85401 AP Psychology No payment on file

Gakou 73944 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Galindo 347389 AP Psychology No payment on file

Girma 525898 AP Psychology No payment on file

Gomez 86025 AP Psychology No payment on file

Gonzalez 605219 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Gudiel-Rivas 94946 AP Psychology No payment on file

Hernandez 341532 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hernandez 79839 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Hortaleza 341117 AP Psychology No payment on file

Ikeri 614752 AP Psychology No payment on file

James 645081 AP Psychology No payment on file

Johnson 336690 AP Psychology No payment on file

Judycki 84748 AP Psychology No payment on file

Law 335782 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Macias 344423 AP Psychology No payment on file

Mejia 85936 AP Psychology No payment on file



Michel Rouque 325383 AP Psychology No payment on file

Moreno 328814 AP Psychology No payment on file

NajeraRojo 325650 AP Psychology No payment on file

Norouzi 568527 AP Psychology No payment on file

Pascual 307330 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Pena 64529 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Pitchard 82395 AP Psychology No payment on file

Reyes 342044 AP Psychology No payment on file

Riojas 348667 AP Psychology No payment on file

Rivas De la Torre 86237 AP Psychology No payment on file

Rocha 321039 AP Psychology No payment on file

Rodriguez 99628 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 65193 AP Psychology No payment on file

Rodriguez 99629 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Romero 319726 AP Psychology No payment on file

Sanchez 91730 AP Psychology No payment on file

Sanchez 340339 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Sandoval 534209 AP Psychology No payment on file

Santa Cruz 382816 AP Psychology No payment on file

Santillanes 505674 AP Psychology No payment on file

Scott 82492 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Sdrigotti 336807 AP Psychology No payment on file

Segura 86815 AP Psychology No payment on file

Serrano 309469 AP Psychology No payment on file

Sevilla Barrientos 500143 AP Psychology No payment on file

Toloza 333718 AP Psychology No payment on file

Villanueva 343231 AP Psychology No payment on file

Williamson 302551 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Zeis 304626 AP Psychology No payment on file

Zori-Garcia 349328 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Cook 619188 AP Psychology Payment Submitted - Complete

Asnake 93877 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Cardosa 617325 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Davis 341142 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete



Dominguez 73045 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Hanigan 306726 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Leon 560437 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Martinez 64415 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Poquiz 344569 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Quintana 306860 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 308810 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 653859 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Sageth 326955 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Santa Cruz 382816 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Schultz 92102 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Sullivan 312773 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Valencia 621884 AP Research Payment Submitted - Complete

Abarca 96206 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Aklog 324816 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Bryce 341284 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Calvillo 335084 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Cole 445043 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Deckard 339591 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Edmondson 339483 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Galicia 88804 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzales 339509 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Kelly 427504 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Martin 336102 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Morris 349134 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Perez 338271 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Raffield 414003 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Ruiz-Mielock 325278 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Schweder 340733 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Torres 362610 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Trent 304883 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Whitaker 347948 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Zumtobel 343262 AP Seminar Payment Submitted - Complete

Aldave 367353 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file



Gonzalez Cisneros 315596 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Adargas 537601 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Black 366999 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Brokaw 364288 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Cach 314992 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Castaneda 339945 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Cedillo 308979 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

CestaRamirez 623537 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Dent AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Diaz 365769 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Diaz 325552 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Echeverria 395703 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Figueroa 500054 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Galicia 88804 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Garcia 322108 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Juarez Mojica 366738 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Lopez 366068 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Martinez-Woods 393066 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Morales 92101 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Moreno 440491 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Orozco 380205 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Peralta 622617 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Ramirez 367714 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Resendiz 363067 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Reyna 368495 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

rodriguez 318201 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Sanchez 345015 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Veliz 343447 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Angeles 352009 AP Spanish Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Bautista 312423 AP Spanish Language and Culture No payment on file

Cuevas 307314 AP Spanish Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Lyon 338046 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Mann 338873 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Peterson 606182 AP Spanish Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker



Torres 578510 AP Spanish Language and Culture Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Zubkoff 335364 AP Spanish Language and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Barrera 622841 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Edmondson 339483 AP Spanish Literature and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Martinez 389773 AP Spanish Literature and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Morris 349134 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Ontiveros 587518 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Rendon 617108 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Samaniego 55422 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Torres 578510 AP Spanish Literature and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Vega 85251 AP Spanish Literature and Culture No payment on file

Mann 338873 AP Spanish Literature and Culture Payment Submitted - Complete

Benitez 618547 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Bozeman 320833 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Buccat 84708 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Butler 589110 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Coronado 95783 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Duran 308632 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Espinoza 85081 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Flores 86155 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Hernandez 79839 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Michel Rouque 325383 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Moore 319536 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ortega-Churchill 313144 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Papaqui 93618 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Pascual 307330 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Pena 64529 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Rivas De la Torre 86237 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Roache 580942 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Segura 86815 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Trujillo 67368 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Villa 311887 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Aldave 310779 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Alexander 305096 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file



Asnake 93877 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Barrientos 534038 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Bautista 309403 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Bogale 422316 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Bogale 42444 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Bovee 316186 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Brand 309577 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Burns 372834 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Byard 325688 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Calva 313168 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Camargo-Velazqu 45032 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Cardosa 617325 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Castiglione 400106 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ceballos 91721 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Chavez 564445 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Chavez 64436 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Cuevas 307314 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Dent 364911 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Do 308465 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Dominguez 73045 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Easton 321636 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Eggers 311042 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ezquerro 308526 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Fernandez 312301 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Ferrier 307978 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Gabrielli 410171 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Greene 306870 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Guernsey 302436 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Hale 319656 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Hanigan 306726 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Jackson 306939 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Jakob 444356 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Kecskes 308976 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Kellar 83603 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file



Kerr 337075 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Kluth 312343 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Kocherga 312344 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Kuklenski 589722 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

La O 371684 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Lara 312092 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Le stephanie le AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Leon 560437 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Lishchenko 607866 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Lopez 309252 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Lopez-Escalante 436993 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Lozano 561491 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Martinez 646994 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Martinez 64415 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

McCabe 306163 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Medina 87063 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Merz 312706 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Meza 532688 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Miller 308882 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Miller 335718 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Miranda-Mojica 64272 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Moeller-Bertram 312709 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Montes 395707 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Morris 325386 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Neff 310778 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Nguyen 67582 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Nunez Martinez 309593 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

O'Malley 64755 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Osorio 309746 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Page 404759 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Poquiz 344569 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Puga 73678 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ramirez 313060 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Rentel 343557 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file



Robledo 48013 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Rodolico 304823 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Roemer 312752 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ross 304279 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Ruiz 62901 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Sageth 326955 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Sanchez 80290 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Shelton 316251 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Stedham 312768 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Strom 321334 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Tapia 311370 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Terrell 312777 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Terris 308955 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Tinsley 312724 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Toledo 86006 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Valdez 312780 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Van Noord 311893 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Vargas 312086 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Vazquez 565706 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Vo 84811 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Yassin 310449 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Yeager 340803 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Zubkoff 335364 AP United States Government and Politics Payment Submitted - Complete

Zuniga 532452 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Borjon 310352 AP United States Government and Politics No payment on file

Garcia 587419 AP United States Government and Politics Paid but not on MyAP. Contact Mr, Baker

Amezcua 96031 AP United States History No payment on file

Fonseca 85401 AP United States History No payment on file

Gonzalez 380581 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 605219 AP United States History No payment on file

Macias 344423 AP United States History No payment on file

Mejia 85936 AP United States History No payment on file

Morales 340999 AP United States History No payment on file

NajeraRojo 325650 AP United States History No payment on file



Paredes 616739 AP United States History No payment on file

Ramos-Moreno 314018 AP United States History No payment on file

Risolo 341498 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Rodriguez 320323 AP United States History No payment on file

Rojas 335995 AP United States History No payment on file

Sanchez 340339 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Sdrigotti 336807 AP United States History No payment on file

Sevilla Barrientos 500143 AP United States History No payment on file

Villanueva 343231 AP United States History No payment on file

Balanzar 339369 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Bender AP United States History No payment on file

Boice-Hunt 344965 AP United States History No payment on file

Brant 412432 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Bryce 341284 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Buckley 338560 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Canizales 316337 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Carmona 374359 AP United States History No payment on file

Christiany 340062 AP United States History No payment on file

Cole 445043 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Coronel 339502 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Cortes-Morton 611699 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Davis 341142 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Deckard 339591 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

DeLuca 95442 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Eastham 409911 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Edmondson 339483 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Esparza 337000 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Filo 349230 AP United States History No payment on file

Forderer 339774 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Galicia 88804 AP United States History No payment on file

Garcia 335087 AP United States History No payment on file

Gonzalez Aguilar 336736 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Graner 372645 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Guzman 93914 AP United States History No payment on file



Hathaway 339225 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Jacinto 613455 AP United States History No payment on file

Jimenez 339698 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones 339739 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones 339769 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Jones      303463 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Kaffenberger 552037 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Keepper 339785 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

King 562395 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Kugel 506371 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Lackenbacher 336427 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Larsen 343178 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Lyon 338046 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Maata 340170 AP United States History No payment on file

Manson 302750 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Martin 336102 AP United States History No payment on file

Means 340723 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Meya 388096 AP United States History No payment on file

Morales 92101 AP United States History No payment on file

Moreno 324095 AP United States History No payment on file

Murphy 549818 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Obrien 611458 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Pachowicz 451034 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

patrick 338842 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Perez 338271 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Pouliot 338326 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Raffield 414003 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 653859 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramirez 315605 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

reyes 96863 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Reyes-Gonzalez 339579 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Ripart 611593 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Robles 557509 AP United States History No payment on file

Rodriguez 314556 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete



Salazar 86522 AP United States History No payment on file

Sanchez 345015 AP United States History No payment on file

Sanchez 341589 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Schueler 547814 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Schultz 92102 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Schweder 340733 AP United States History No payment on file

Skerlecz 340744 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Slaughter 335602 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Spinelli Sozo 428820 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Timms 337195 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Trent 304883 AP United States History No payment on file

Valencia 621884 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Whitaker 347948 AP United States History No payment on file

Zumtobel 343262 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Roman 436220 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Asuncion 356373 AP United States History Payment Submitted - Complete

Alarcon 325586 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Arroyo 413032 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Arteaga-Gomez 623686 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Black 366999 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Coronado 384774 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

DeBoer 316009 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Gandy 441783 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Guadalupe 343348 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Guerrero 434401 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Haile 369286 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Jackson 363335 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Lagos 436215 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Lopez 364042 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Magdaleno 318682 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Montoya Figueroa 368413 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Morris 371172 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Plata 366172 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Rios 601243 AP World History: Modern No payment on file



Robinson 375020 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Saracen 629649 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Scalo 346628 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Velazquez 630921 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Villegas 315629 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Williamson 302551 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Absi 352031 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Absi 352022 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Adsit 368529 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Alvarez 368571 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Anderson 365670 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Angeles 352009 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Augsburger 369448 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Austin 307260 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Ayala 363076 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Barrientos 436131 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Beifuss AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Bell 364940 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Berkley 339516 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Bozinovic 362364 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Brand 341736 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Brazeau 598738 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Brown 362213 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Burkhardt 368610 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Burnett 331921 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Burnett 372801 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Cach 314992 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Camejo 502516 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Capinski 367195 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Carrera 352335 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Castillo 501165 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Castillo 501166 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Chamberlain 397959 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Chang 432073 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete



Contreras 325030 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Cortez 582264 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Decking 369482 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Dedic 378505 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Delgado 98526 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Diaz 365769 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Durst 519896 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Escalera 92102 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Evans 371970 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Feil 373872 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Fernandez 369522 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Garcia 352366 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Geist 369585 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Gentry-Thomas 376306 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Giske 335893 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Gomez 333087 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Gonzalez 350693 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Gutierrez 319229 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Guzman 369592 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Hartman 363327 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Hermosillo-Vanella 365387 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Hill 364028 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Hrossowyc 372466 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Huey 372469 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Humphrey 373867 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Hyde 363268 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Immich 372477 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Jenkins 362924 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Jordan 366066 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Karpinski 366358 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Kessinger 368896 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Kluth 372493 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Lizarda 339581 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Lopez 366068 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete



Lunde 372529 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Luong 326227 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Madrigal 362371 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Marques 362606 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Marte 364849 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Martin 364788 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Martinez-Woods 393066 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Mathewson 363363 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Mendoza 561339 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Metzger 372552 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Michaels 321199 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Miller 361186 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Moeller-Bertram 372555 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Morales 324408 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Newlin 362623 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Niles 366721 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Noriega 367310 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Olea Baena 324346 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

O'Malley 317837 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Osorio 302412 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Palalay 342312 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Paschall 99664 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Phuong 367773 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Quitoriano 366475 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Ramos 367748 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Rath-Stagg 361875 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Redon AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Resendiz 363067 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Reyes 334791 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Reyes 376041 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Reyna 368495 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Riley 363879 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Robinson 631033 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Rodriguez 341374 AP World History: Modern No payment on file



Romero 371250 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Romo 601038 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Rosales 390728 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Ross 372617 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Ruiz Solis 315393 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Santiago 320281 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Santopietro 363939 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Sayas 315420 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Shannon 362433 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Sharp 315135 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Shelly 343746 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Swedeen 639074 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Torres 368600 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Torres 362610 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Traylor 375783 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Valdivia 317375 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Valladares Segura 318424 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Veliz 343447 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Vidrio 353676 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Villar 365122 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Wallace 365067 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Wheless 392724 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Yee 366744 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Young 372634 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Adsit 368529 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete

Mauricio 392212 AP World History: Modern No payment on file

Ripart 611593 AP World History: Modern Payment Submitted - Complete


